Care(™M)ax

Participant

Provider Name

ABRAHAM
HARDOON

ALI RAJAEI-TEHRAN!I

AMI BHATT

ANA KLENZ

ANGELA ARMELLINI

ANN REIFF

BECKY VAN BUREN

CESAR RODARTE

CHARLES
RICHARDSON

CHRISTOPHER
THAVER

DESIREE
RODRIGUEZ

DONNA BACON

EDWIN CHAN

EMIL SLOVAK

Address

6619 N. Wickham
Road

7550 N. 19th Avenue.

6619 N. Wickham
Road

6619 N. Wickham
Road

6619 N. Wickham
Road

606 N. Country Club
Drive Suite #1

202 E. Earll Drive
Suite #360

1343 N ALMA
SCHOOL RD

10720 E Southern
Avenue #116

6619 N. Wickham
Road

835 Executive Lane

7227 North US'T

6619 N. Wickham
Road

1343 N ALMA
SCHOOL RD

Suite
or Apt

Suite 160

Suite 140

Suite 160

City

Melbourne

Phoenix

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Mesa

Phoenix

Chandler

Mesa

Melbourne

Rockledge

Cocoa

Melbourne

Chandler

State

Florida

Arizona

Florida

Florida

Florida

Arizona

Arizona

Arizona

Arizona

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Arizona

Zip

Code

32940

85021

32940

32940

32940

85201

85012

85224

85209

32940

32955

32927

32940

85224



Care

ERICH ARIAS
FAIAZ RASUL
FELIX SOSA
FRANK DITZ
GARY HARDOON
GILBERT MEDIDA
HAREER AL SALIHI
IESHA FLOYD

IRA SNIDER
JASEN KOBOBEL
JOHN SWEENEY
JYOTI SHARMA

KANTILAL BHALANI

KATHYAYINI
KONURU

KENNETH
MERCHANT

ax

1300 Florida Avenue

990 Palm Street

780 E Merritt Island
Causeway, Suite 6C

6420 3rd Street Suite 104

6619 N. Wickham
Road

2 Suntree Place Suite 300

6619 N. Wickham
Road

1343 N ALMA

SCHOOL RD Suite 160

16515 S. 40th Street
Suite #139

1950 Rockledge
BLVDSuite 101

1978 Rockledge Blvd
Suite 108

1343 N. Alma School
Road, Suite #205

1663 Georgia Street
NE, Unit 500

606 N. Country Club
Drive Suite #1

7550 N. 19th Avenue,
Suite #201

Rockledge

Cocoa

Merritt
Island

Rockledge

Melbourne

Melbourne

Melbourne

Chandler

Phoenix

Rockledge

Rockledge

Chandler

Palm Bay

Mesa

Phoenix

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Arizona

Arizona

Florida

Florida

Arizona

Florida

Arizona

Arizona

32955

32959

32952

32955

32940

32940

32940

85224

85048

32955

32955

85224

32907

85201

85021



KRISTAL MUNEZ 1343 N ALMA Suite 160
SCHOOL RD
1343 N. Alma School
KRUSHANGI TRIVEDI Sord, SuliEe 05
6619 N. Wickham
LAURA MONCADA Road
606 N Country Club :
LISA KHALIL Drive Suite 1
1024 S. Florida
LIZZY THOMAS Avenue
MANJU KRISHNA 1343 N. Alma School
PILLAI Road, Suite #205
1735 W Hibiscus Blvd
MARISSA ROCOURT SuUite 201
1545 W. Broadway
MARIS EINT Avenue, Suite #101
MARTA HERRERA 835 Executive Lane,
SOTO Suite 110
1395 N Courtenay
MARZEE BORREMA Parkway, Suite 100
1343 N. Alma School
MATHEW BENJAMIN Road. Suite #205
6619 N. Wickham
MEGHAN GALILI E—
13943 91st Avenue,
MEHDY ZARANDY Building E
1343 N ALMA .
MICHAEL SMITH SCHOOL RD Suite 160

NABIL AZIZ

1257 South Florida
Avenue

Chandler

Chandler

Melbourne

Mesa

Rockledge

Chandler

Melbourne

Apache
Junction

Rockledge

Merritt
Island

Chandler

Melbourne

Peoria

Chandler

Rockledge

Arizona

Arizona

Florida

Arizona

Florida

Arizona

Florida

Arizona

Florida

Florida

Arizona

Florida

Arizona

Arizona

Florida

85224

85224

32940

85201

32955

85224

32901

85120

32955

32953

85224

32940

85351

85224

32955



1343 N ALMA
NIKKA COHAN 6619 N. Wickham
Road

RANDALL RIGDON

RICARDO
HENRIQUES

RICARDO SERRANO

RUBEN AGUILERA

SCOTT HARDOON

SHANNON
SPREITZER

STEPHANE
NAOUMOFF

SUSAN FAIR

TAMID TURBAY

THANG NGUYEN

THOMAS
HANDEGUAND

TRISHA WHITE

Avenue

270 N. Sykes Creek
Parkway #202

503 Delannoy
Avenue

30 Fortenberry Road

13090 N 94th Drive,
Suite 204

6619 N. Wickham
Road

6619 N. Wickham
Road

1395 N Courtenay
Parkway, Suite 100

595 North Courtenay
Parkway, Suite 102

835 Executive Lane
Suite 140

1343 N. Alma School
Road, Suite #205

1343 N ALMA
SCHOOL RD

270 N. Sykes Creek
Parkway #202

Suite 160

Suite 160

Chandler

Melbourne

Rockledge

Merritt
Island

Cocoa

Merritt
Island

Peoria

Melbourne

Melbourne

Merritt
Island

Merritt
Island

Rockledge

Chandler

Chandler

Merritt
Island

Arizona

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Arizona

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Arizona

Arizona

Florida

85224

32940

32955

32953

32922

32952

85381

32940

32940

32953

32953

32955

85224

85224

32953



Care(:)ax

606 N Country Club

TYLER GARCIA Drive

Suite 1

8095 Spyglass Hill

VENU LUTHRA Road, Suite 101

VINCENT SCIORTINO 7000 Spyglass Court,
Suite 130

Mesa

Melbourne

Viera

Arizona

Florida

Florida

85201

32940

32940



